Russell High School Alumni Association

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Membership in the Russell High School Alumni Association identifies you as a graduate or supporter of Russell High School. As a member you can be involved in alumni-sponsored activities, and your membership will support the organizations and projects of the school as well as preserve and maintain its traditions and memories.

The annual membership fee is \$10 and is valid from July 1 through June 30 of that year. The Lifetime Membership is a onetime fee of \$50 or will be awarded after six consecutive annual fees have been paid.

Checks may be made payable to "Russell High School Alumni Association and mailed to:

RHS Alumni Association Russell High School 709 Red Devil Lane Russell, Ky. 41169

| Name: | | Date: |
|----------------|--------------|-----------------|
| Address: | | Phone: |
| | | |
| Email Address: | | |
| Year Gradu | ated from RH | S |
| Associate M | ember (Non- | Graduate) |
| Annual (\$10 |) or | Lifetime (\$50) |